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Lliga Catalana Infantil 2021/2022
BARCELONA, 10/10/2021 - 1/5/2022
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j CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Prova 65 Fem., 50m Esquena Infantil Femeni
01/05/2022 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
13 anys
1. NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 32.38 31.19 578,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
2. MUNOZ QUESADA, Sara 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 34.54 34.25 477,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
3. LAO GARCIA, Paula 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 34.99 34.70 458,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
4. VIDAL SADURNI, Julia 09 C.N. Molins De Rei 35.02 34.73 457,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
5. TALAVERA MUNOZ, Laia 09 C.N. Terrassa 35.76 35.47 429,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
6. MARTINEZ VALLS, Clara 09 C.N. Tarrega 35.82 34.63 427,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
7. DOS SANTOS CATALAN, Chloe 09 C.N. Sabadell 35.89 35.60 425,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
8. DELGADO GARCIANDIA, Marta 09 C.N. Matar6 35.99 34.80 421,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
9. MARIANO GOVINA, Jenifer 09 C.N. Barcelona 36.02 34.83 420,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
10. SANTOS COSTA, Clara 09 C.N. Badalona 36.21 35.02 414,00 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
11. DIAZ PEREZ, Irina 09 C.N. Granollers 36.55 35.36 402,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
12. SUNER SALA, Maria 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 36.58 36.29 401,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
13. TERRAZA GONZALEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Sabadell 36.78 36.49 395,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
14. PASCUET VALLET, Violeta 09 C.E.Agora 36.91 35.72 391,00 25M AGORA 30/04/2022
15. VALLS RIERA, Anna 09 C.N. Barcelona 37.15 35.96 383,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
16. COTS NOGUE, Laia 09 C.N. Caldes 37.22 36.03 381,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
17. HLAVAJ SANCHEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 37.35 37.06 377,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
18. MARTINEZ PERRET, Ornella 09 C.N.Premia 37.51 36.32 372,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
19. COSTA MERCADER, Elba 09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 37.80 36.61 364,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
20. MARTINEZ VELAZQUEZ, Queralt 09 C.N. Vilafranca 37.85 36.66 362,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
21. MARCOS ESQUETA, Ainhoa 09 C.N. Cervera 37.89 36.70 361,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
22. LOPEZ AGUILERA, Lidia 09 C.N. Molins De Rei 38.02 37.73 357,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
23. FERRER CORACHAN, Laia 09 C.N. L hospitalet 38.22 37.03 352,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
24, HERNANDEZ MURNOZ, Ainara 09 C.N.Premia 38.78 37.59 337,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
25. ANGUERA MONTEIRA, Jana 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 38.82 38.53 - 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
26. XALABARDER ALCOBA, Gina 09 C.E. Mediterrani 39.06 37.87 330,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
27. CABERO LOPEZ, Lucia 09 C.N. Vallirana 39.09 37.90 329,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
TORREJON GASCON, Laia 09 C.N. Caldes 39.09 37.90 329,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
29. ANGLADA CAROD, Andrea 09 N. Joan Pelegri 39.23 38.04 325,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
30. MARTI PINERO, Clara 09 C.N.Premia 39.38 38.19 - 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
31. RODERO TRIGUERO, Marta 09 C.N. Cerdanyola 39.47 38.28 319,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
32. RODRIGUEZ SEOANE, Maria 09 C.N.Calella 39.78 38.59 312,00 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
33. SANCHEZ PIEDRA, Irene 09 C.N.Igualada 39.85 38.66 310,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
34. INIGUEZ IBANEZ, Ariadna 09 C.N. SantBoi 40.53 40.24 295,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
35. MIRALLES BONADA, Ona 09 C.N. Sabadell 40.67 40.38 - 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
36. CARNE BARO, Claudia 09 C.E. Mediterrani 40.73 39.54 291,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
37. AGUSTINA CAMPOS, Claudia 09 C.E. Mediterrani 40.92 39.73 - 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
38. VENTURA RAMIREZ, Alba 09 C.N. Sant Sadurni 41.21 40.02 281,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
39. VALLES PRAT, Carla 09 C.N. Castellet 41.61 40.42 273,00 25M AGORA 30/04/2022
40. CASTILLO GUERRERO, Irene 09 C.N.Terrassa 42.09 41.80 263,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
41. CARPIO SALVADOR, Lucia 09 C.N. Molins De Rei 42.28 41.99 - 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
42. MIGUENS SOLIZ, Astrid Carolina 09 C.N. Molins De Rei 42.42 42.13 - 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
43. PONS ROVIRA, Abril 09 C.N. Vilafranca 42.77 41.58 251,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
44. SANDRU NISTOR, Ariana Maria 09 C.N. Sabadell 42.83 42.54 - 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
45. GATIUS MAESTRE, Laura 09 Fcn El Tossalet 43.02 41.83 247,00 25M MANRESA 30/04/2022
46. PEREDA AMILLS, Noa 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 43.35 43.06 - 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
47. ALSINA PENAS, Olivia 09 C.N. Matar6 44.16 42.97 228,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
48. CALERO MORET, Maria 09 C.N. SantBoi 44.34 44.05 225,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
49. ARAGUNDE BELMONTE, Martina 09 C.N. Badalona 44.40 43.21 224,00 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
50. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laia 09 C.N. Badalona 44.51 43.32 - 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
51. CASTRILLO FERNANDEZ, Laia 09 C.N. Esplugues 45.27 44.08 212,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
52. MARTIN RUIZ, Paula 09 C.N. Prat Llobregat 45.33 44.14 211,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
53. TORIBIO DURAN, Julia 09 C.N. Sallent 45.77 44.58 205,00 25M MANRESA 30/04/2022
54. PLANS MILLAN, Ruth 09 Fcn El Tossalet 46.19 45.00 199,00 25M MANRESA 30/04/2022
55. VICENT RUIZ, JUlia 09 C.N. Piera 2012 46.73 45.54 192,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
56. MARTIN SALVADO, Irene 09 C.P.Puigerda 46.76 45.86 192,00 25E ANDORRA 30/04/2022
57. VALLES GRACIA, Ariadna 09 C.N. Badalona 46.93 45.74 - 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
HEGOUABURU GARCIA, Cala 09 C.N. Sant Adria 46.93 45.74 190,00 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
59. MONTASELL CASTELLSAGUER, martina09 C.N. Matar6 47.29 46.10 - 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
60. MARCOS MUNDET, Elvira 09 C.N. Martorell 47.73 47.44 181,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
61. BOU ARROYO, Martina 09 C.N. SantFeliu 47.75 47.46 - 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
62. LEON TRUJILLO, Blanca 09 C.E.Agora 49.21 48.02 165,00 25M AGORA 30/04/2022
63. FELIU ARANDA, Elia 09 Fcn El Tossalet 49.94 48.75 - 25M MANRESA 30/04/2022
64. TARRINO PARDO, Jana 09 C.E.Agora 51.06 49.87 - 25M AGORA 30/04/2022
65. NALDA MARTINEZ, Elsa 09 C.N. Matar6 51.88 50.69 - 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
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Prova 65, Fem., 50m Esquena, 13 anys

Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
66. TORRES CALIZ, Valle 09 C.N. Viladecans 52.62 51.43 135,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
67. CUNYAT CABESTANY, Maria 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 54.36 53.17 122,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
68. VALL CULELL, Jana 09 Fcn El Tossalet 54.51 53.32 - 25M MANRESA 30/04/2022
14 anys
1. CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 32.95 31.76 549,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
2. COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 33.22 32.03 536,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
3. PALOMINO RAFFO, Noa 08 C.N.Calella 33.37 32.18 529,00 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
4. GARCIA EGIDO, Paula 08 C.N. Vilafranca 33.59 32.40 518,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
5. ALCANTARA POZO, Maite 08 C.N. Matar6 33.76 32.57 510,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
6. PERIS DIAZ-VARELA, Clara 08 C.N. Sitges 33.90 32.71 504,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
7. BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 34.31 34.02 486,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
8. MUNOZ GONZALEZ, Natalia 08 C.N. Sabadell 34.58 34.29 475,00 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
9. AMOR HERNANDEZ, Avril 08 C.E. Mediterrani 34.87 33.68 463,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
10. FERRARI HURTADO, Andrea 08 C.N. Caldes 35.43 34.24 442,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
11. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Iris 08 C.N. Sallent 35.71 34.52 431,00 25M MANRESA 30/04/2022
12. GONZALEZ CARMONA, Mireia 08 C.N.Cornella 35.72 34.53 431,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
13. BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana 08 C.N.Calella 35.89 34.70 425,00 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
14. MARTINEZ VALIENTE, Maria 08 C.N. Tarraco 35.98 34.79 422,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
15. ALCALA TRILLA, Minerva 08 C.N.Igualada 36.27 35.08 412,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
16. GARRIDO SANCHEZ, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes 36.33 35.14 410,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
17. JUCLA MORELL, Paula 08 C.N. Lleida 36.77 35.58 395,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
18. SADURNI PLA, Berta 08 C.N.Premia 36.85 35.66 392,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
19. LOPEZ IRANZO, Aina 08 C.N.Premia 36.86 35.67 392,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
20. PERAL ANGLADA, Mariona 08 C.N. SantFeliu 36.93 36.64 390,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
21. CARDENAS SIERRA, Noa 08 C.N. Viladecans 37.25 36.06 380,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
22. SADURNI FABREGAS, Rita 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 37.47 37.18 373,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
23. FORNER RUIZ, Carla 08 C.N. Sant Adria 37.51 36.32 372,00 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
24. TERRAZA JACINTO, Ainara 08 C.N. Molins De Rei 37.91 37.62 360,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
25. BERTOMEU SAYED, Anna 08 C.N. Tortosa 38.21 37.02 352,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
26. BANO HERNANDO, Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 38.22 37.93 - 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
27. ANAGUA MACHACA, Laura Estibaliz 08 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.25 37.06 351,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
28. SANMARTIN FORTUNY, Elia 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 38.34 37.15 348,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
MADRID BORRAS, Sarai 08 C.N. Salou 38.34 37.15 348,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
30. CARABASA BALCELLS, Aina 08 C.N. Cervera 38.49 37.30 344,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
31. BENITO CASTELLO, Mar 08 C.N. Lleida 38.52 37.33 344,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
32. ROSADO UDINA, Marina 08 Manyanet NC 38.66 37.47 340,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
33. DIAZ PERNIA, Valeria Valentina 08 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 38.84 37.65 335,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
34. MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ, Angela 08 C.N. Sabadell 39.11 38.82 - 50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
35. SEGURA SANCHEZ, Jordina 08 Cambirils C.N. 39.15 37.96 327,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
36. VALLE LARA, Lluvia 08 C.N. SantBoi 39.40 39.11 321,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
37. MUNOZ GARCIA, Lucia 08 C.N. SantBoi 39.42 39.13 321,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
38. GARCIA RIVALLO, Julia 08 C.N.Cornella 39.43 38.24 320,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
39. BOSCH BOLEDA, Emma 08 C.N. Cervera 39.84 38.65 311,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
40. POZO CASTANO, Nicol 08 C.N. Sitges 39.91 38.72 309,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
41. FARNOS OLIVE, carla 08 Cambirils C.N. 39.95 38.76 308,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
42. COMPANY VALLADOLID, Aina 08 C.N. Prat Llobregat 40.14 38.95 304,00 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
43. BORRELL CALVILLO, Sara 08 C.N. Matar6 40.23 39.04 302,00 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
44. VINENT GARCIA, Noa 08 C.N. Sitges 40.27 39.08 - 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
45. BARROSO MUNOZ, Aroa 08 C.N.Badia 40.45 39.26 297,00 25M MANRESA 30/04/2022
46. CANER CANELA, Silvia 08 C.N. Molins De Rei 40.79 40.50 289,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
ROMERO MONTES, Andrea 08 C.N. L hospitalet 40.79 39.60 289,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
48. BRAVO ROS, Carme 08 C.N. Mollerusa 4151 40.32 275,00 25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
49. CESPEDES RODRIGO, Noa 08 C.N. Sant Adria 41.62 40.43 272,00 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
50. ITURBE NADAL, Ares 08 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 41.95 40.76 266,00 25M MANRESA 30/04/2022
51. SEIDE GONZALEZ, Ainara 08 C.N. L hospitalet 42.06 40.87 264,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
52. LARA FERNANDEZ, Iris 08 C.N. Martorell 42.25 41.96 260,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
53. JODAR MATEO, Abril 08 C.N. Castellet 43.22 42.03 243,00 25M AGORA 30/04/2022
54. PINEIRO SERRAS, Lucia 08 C.N. Matar6 43.63 42.44 - 25M PREMIA 30/04/2022
55. CARRERAS ROMAN, Marta 08 C.N. ElVendrell 43.92 42.73 232,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
BALCELLS GARCIA, Sofia 08 C.N. Tarraco 43.92 42.73 232,00 25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
57. LEIVAR GUIU, Agnés 08 C.N. Granollers 44.04 42.85 230,00 25M CALDES 23/04/2022
58. ORTUNO TONDA, Alba 08 C.N. Sant Adria 44.31 43.12 - 25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
59. CASILLAS MORENO, Maria 08 C.N. L hospitalet 44.48 43.29 - 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
60. PEREZ ALVAREZ, Daia 08 C.N. Vilafranca 44.50 43.31 223,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
61. SALGUERO DE LA CRUZ, Carla 08 C.N.Igualada 4521 44.02 213,00 25M SITGES 30/04/2022
62. ESCOFET SANCHEZ, Anna 08 C.N. Catalunya 45.34 44.15 211,00 25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
63. MOLINOS RIVERA, Judith 08 C.N. Viladecans 45.75 44.56 205,00 25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
64. VIDAL INAREJOS, Mar 08 C.N.Cornella 46.26 45.07 - 25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
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Prova 65, Fem., 50m Esquena, 14 anys

Cl.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

JAIMEZ LOPEZ, Nattalia
MANTILLA GOMEZ, Lucia
LOPEZ RIBA, Queralt
CRIADO FELGUERA, Celia
PRETEL SUCUITANA, Kamila

15 anys

Sponsor

D

SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta
PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia
SANCHEZ GUARENO, Martina
MURNOZ | ARMENGOU, Julia
CORTES BANO, Laura

ULACIA HOMET, Sara

MARIANO GOVINA, Jasmyne Kyle
ROSELL ROS, Jana

VIDAL MERINO, Julia

BENAVENT GONZALEZ, Abril
SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia
BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta
SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet
PEREZ BARRANCA, Noa
DALMAU CHAMARRO, Mireia
GAZULLA ULLOA, Iria

GRAU ALBERICH, Jana

PALACIN GARCIA, Cristina
GAMEZ URBANO, Sirleyska Alejandra
TINEO GARCIA, Laura

. RODRIGUEZ BARBIER], Julia
. CANIS CORTACANS, Nerea

SERRANO HANDOREF, Olivia
VALENZUELA DIAZ, Itziar
CASADO GARCIA, Laura

. VELASCO SANCHEZ, Odet
. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla

SAMBOLA SANTOS, Annia
LOR FRANCH, Jilia
LUNA ROJAS, Judit

. PEIRO TUGUES, Victoria
. GIL DE LA ENCARNACION, Irene

MOLERO SANCHEZ, Marta
SALES TOBIAS, Julia

. CUELLO FERRES, Marta
. ALONSO MASERQO, Ingrid
. MORENO-PALANCAS CESTER, Andrea

FERNANDEZ HERRERIAS, Marta

. MARTINEZ ORDONEZ, Berta

. VEGA MORENO, Ariadna

. ARMENTERAS NEGREDO, Mar
. BOU MARTINEZ, Claudia

. BLANCO GOMEZ, Naiara

. VILA PURROY, Duna

. MOLERA MARCO, Aran

. GONZALEZ AMAYA, Ariadna
. VILASECA JORDANA, Ainet

. ESCRIVA GAYA, Rita

. BRAVO ROS, Sandra

ALBERICH GARCIA, Marina

. NEVES MARTIN, Berta
. LEON TRUJILLO, Marina

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya
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07
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C.N. Badalona
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Reus Ploms

C.N. Matar6
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Mataré
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Terrassa
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. L hospitalet
C.N. Cervera
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Vilafranca
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Premia
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Navas
Cambrils C.N.
C.E. Agora

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. lgualada
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Castellet
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Cervera
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.E. Agora

((«:f/esportcat

Temps 50E

46.29
46.41
47.59
48.21
50.62

32.06
32.99
32.99
33.89
34.08
34.23
34.27
34.34
34.46
34.66
34.77
34.95
35.02
35.04
35.15
35.27
35.30
35.46
35.72
35.80
36.05
36.27
36.28
36.60
36.65
36.67
36.77
36.88
37.12
37.34
37.49
37.74
37.77
38.22
38.43
39.05
39.59
40.21
40.29
40.35
40.53
40.75
41.08
41.09
41.11
42.25
42.33
42.96
43.49
43.70
44.32
45.22

Temps Punts Lliga

45.10
45.22
46.40
47.92
49.43

30.87
32.70
31.80
32.70
33.79
33.94
33.08
33.15
33.27
33.47
34.48
33.76
34.73
33.85
33.96
34.08
34.11
34.27
35.43
34.61
34.86
35.08
35.09
35.41
35.46
35.48
35.58
35.69
35.93
36.15
36.30
37.45
36.58
37.03
38.14
37.86
38.40
39.02
39.10
40.06
39.34
40.46
39.89
39.90
39.92
41.96
41.14
41.77
42.30
43.41
44.03
44.03

Certificacions

198,00
196,00
182,00

151,00

596,00
547,00
547,00
505,00
496,00

488,00
485,00
480,00
472,00
467,00
460,00
457,00
456,00
452,00
448,00
446,00
440,00
431,00
428,00
419,00
412,00
411,00
401,00
399,00
398,00
395,00
392,00
384,00
377,00
373,00
365,00
364,00
352,00
346,00
330,00
316,00
302,00

295,00

283,00
283,00
283,00
260,00

248,00
239,00
235,00
226,00
212,00

25M BADALONA 30/04/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022

25M PREMIA 30/04/2022

50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M CALDES 23/04/2022

25M PREMIA 30/04/2022

50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
25M VILADECANS 23/04/2022
25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
25M PREMIA 30/04/2022

25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
25M CALDES 23/04/2022

25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M CORNELLA 9/4/2022
25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M CALDES 23/04/2022

25M MEDITERRANI 30/04/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
25M AGORA 30/04/2022

25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M AGORA 30/04/2022

25M CALDES 23/04/2022

50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M SITGES 30/04/2022

50M TERRASSA 30/04/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
25M AGORA 30/04/2022

50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
25M TORTOSA 30/04/2022
25M CERVERA 30/04/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 09/04/2022
25M AGORA 30/04/2022
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